Norway - 1950
City and suburbs

Source: Statistics Norway — SSB - Statistisk sentralbyra

Population: 1950-12-01

Code
0301
1201
1601
1103
0602
0806
0106
1001
0105
1504
0704
1106
0104
0906
0403
0709
0701
1902
1505
1805

Oslo
Bergen

Trondheim

Stavanger og Sandnes

Drammen

Skien og Porsgrunn

Fredrikstad
Kristiansand
Sarpsborg
Alesund
Tgnsberg
Haugesund
Moss
Arendal
Hamar
Larvik
Horten
Tromsg
Kristiansund
Narvik

Aggl.
505 762
143524

77 846
75050
51340
47 861
39991
31960
28 647
25 366
24 580
22188
19673
18 965
17 119
16 782
15977
15615
15379
12 871

City

434 047
112 845
56 669
54 834
27 297
24 606
14 326
25815
13 234
18 527
12 211
18 747
18 489
11751
11 507
10311
11418
10931
14 561
11141

Suburbs

71715
30679
21177
20 216
24 043
23 255
25 665
6 145
15413
6 839
12 369
3441
1184
7214
5612
6471
4 559
4684
818
1730
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